Keystone RV Company

PO Box 2000
Goshen, IN 46527

Wide

Serial Number J1533337
VIN: 4YDF3152XJ1533337

Product Year: 2018
Model: ST3150FWRLS18

Interior: Metro

46,530

Sales order 3469593
Sprinter 3150FWRLS - Fifth Wheel Base price:
Equipment List
Decor - Sprinler 2018 - Melro 0 Road Armor Suspension
Luxury Package 1,642 Outside Entertainment Center
Performance Insulation Package 248 8 Cubic Foot Large Refrigerator
Camping Made Easy Package 4,950 Washer Dryer Prep
King Bed 495 Secure Stance Step
Thealer Seating 1,312  Power Awning with LED Lighting
50 AMP Service/Wire and Brace for 2nd AC 487  Maxx Air Rainsensor Vent
Electric 4 Point Leveling Systemn 3,300 15,000 BTU A/C IPO 13.5 BTUA/C
8 Function Remote Conlrol 248  2nd 13.5 BTU Ajr Conditioner
Painted Cap w/ Keyshield 825 Free Standing Dinette and Chairs
55" LED Television 1,568 RVIA Seal - Go Camping
Keyed-Alike System 58

Total Options:

163
1,147
248
248
248
413
248
248
825
586
158

19,665

Manufacturer Suggested Retail Price

Ship To: Freedom RV Inc
3735 E Irvington Rd
Tucson, AZ 85714

Base price:
Total Options:

Total:

Freight
Total MSRP :

46,530
19,665

66,195

3,348

69,543

The current MSRP for this model is composed of base price, standard equipment, optional equipment, and standard
and is established based on current market conditions. MSRP is not established for the purpose of securing financit
rather, it is provided as a suggested retail price only. Actual dealer prices may var




